








The Lenari brand was created for people who value subtle elegance. Thanks to authentic passion for creativity and perfection the 
Lenari cooling equipment embodies a unique fusion of preciseness of construction, reliability and excellent design. High functionality 
and timeless, classical style are main characteristics of the Lenari line, which reflects real passion to create genuine works of art.

About Lenari

Il marchio Lenari e’ stato creato come una proposta per tutti quelli che apprezzano una raffinata eleganza. Grazie all’autentica 
passione di creare e alla voglia di raggiungere la perfezione le vetrine Lenari costituiscono un legame unico tra la precisione della 
realizazzione, del funzionamento e un moderno design. Le principali caratteristiche della linea Lenari sono la funzionalita’ e lo stile 
classico e universale.

Di Lenari

La marca Lenari se ha creado como propuesta para todos los que buscan una elegancia sutil. Gracias a una auténtica pasión de 
creación y un afán de perfección el mobiliario para refrigeración Lenari destaca por la precisión de su elaboración, su fiabilidad 
y unos diseños de alta calidad únicos. Esta línea de productos se ha basado en una alta funcionalidad y un estilo clásico universal.

Sobre Lenari

Marka Lenari została stworzona jako propozycja dla wszystkich, którzy cenią subtelną elegancję. Dzięki autentycznej pasji tworzenia 
i dążeniu do perfekcji meble chłodnicze Lenari stanowią unikalne połączenie precyzji wykonania, niezawodności i najwyższej klasy 
wzornictwa. Wysoka funkcjonalność i ponadczasowy, klasyczny styl to podstawowe zalety linii Lenari.

O Lenari

Die Marke Lenari wurde als Vorschlag für alle, die die subtile Eleganz hochschätzen, geschaffen. Dank der echten Passion für 
die Erschaffung und des Strebens nach der Vollkommenheit sind die Kühlanlagen von Lenari die einzigartige Verbindung von 
der präzisen Anfertigung, der Zuverlässigkeit und der Musterung von höchster Qualität. Als Grundvorteile von Lenari werden die 
Wirksamkeit und der zeitlose, klassische Stil betrachtet.

Über Lenari





















The Lenari cooling equipment collection offers a wide spectrum of possibilities. Among products that constitute this modern line 
there are display cabinets for pastries, ice cream, chocolates, beverages or sandwiches. All the modules were designed with great 
attention to detail. Every shape, every glass surface and every construction element was designed to conform to the same style. 
Stemming from exceptional care and consistency of our designers, coherence of the Lenari line will make it easy to arrange space 
and to give the interiors a new quality. 

Lenari line

La collezione Lenari ci offre un’ampia gamma di possibilita’. Nell’offerta di questa linea moderna si trovano le vetrine destinate 
all’esposizione di torte, gelati, praline, bevande, tramezzini e altri tipi di cibo. Sono stati curati tutti i dettagli della gamma. Ogni 
forma, ogni superficie in vetro e tutti i dettagli della costruzione vengono eseguiti nello stesso stile. Tutte le vetrine hanno lo stesso 
carattere che e’ il frutto della precisione e della determinazione dei nostri progettisti : questo fatto potra’ aiutarVi ad arredare l’interno 
desiderato e potra’ dare una nuova qualita’ all’ambiente.

Colezzione Lenari

La colección Lenari proporciona un amplio abanico de posibilidades. Está compuesta por vitrinas para pasteles, helados, bombones 
de chocolate, refrescos, bocadillos y otros productos alimenticios. Todos los módulos se han diseñado con un esmero especial. Todos 
los detalles, las superficies de vidrio y los demás elementos estructurales se caracterizan por un estilo coherente. La coherencia de 
la línea Lenari les ayudará a completar el equipamiento para crear una nueva calidad de espacio.

Colección Lenari

Kolekcja mebli Lenari to szerokie spektrum możliwości. Na ofertę tej nowoczesnej linii składają się witryny przeznaczone do 
ekspozycji ciast, lodów, pralinek czekoladowych, napojów, kanapek i innych produktów spożywczych. Wszystkie moduły zaprojektowano 
z niezwykłą dbałością. Każdy detal, każdą powierzchnię szklaną i wszystkie elementy konstrukcyjne utrzymano w jednym stylu. Spójny 
charakter linii Lenari ułatwi Państwu aranżowanie przestrzeni i wprowadzi do wnętrz nową jakość. 

Kolekcja Lenari

Die Sammlung von Lenari eröffnet großes Spektrum von Möglichkeiten. Im Angebot dieser modernen Linie haben die Glasschränke, 
die zur Exposition von Kuchen, Eis, Pralinen, Getränken und anderen Lebensmitteln dienen, ihren festen Platz. Alle Module wurden 
mit besonderer Sorgfalt entworfen. Jede Einzelheit, Form, gläserne Fläche und andere Konstruktionsteile wurden in demselben Stil 
gehalten. Der kohäsive Charakter von Lenari, erleichtert Ihnen, den Raum einzurichten und wird neue Qualität in die Innenräume 
einführen.

Kollektion von Lenari



customizable front panel
pannello frontale cambiabile
los paneles frontales cambiables
beliebige Variante des Frontpanels
dowolny wariant zabudowy frontowej

upper LED lighting
illuminazione superiore a LED
iluminación superior LED
obere LED-Beleuchtung
oświetlenie górne LED

rear sliding doors
antine posteriori scorrevoli
la puerta trasera movible
hintere Schiebetür
tylne drzwiczki przesuwne

lift up front glass
vetro sollevato in alto
el cristal se levanta
Scheibenhebesystem nach oben
szyba podnoszona do góry

deep exposition shelves
profondi ripiani di esposizione
profundo espacio para exposición
tiefe Austellungsregale
głębokie półki ekspozycyjne

adjustable height and angle of shelf hanging
altezza e inclinazione del ripiano su richiesta
estilo libre para la altura y el angulo de suspensión de los estantes
beliebige Höhe und Winkel der Regalaufhängung
dowolna wysokość i kąt zawieszenia półki

vertical LED lighting
illuminazione verticale a LED
iluminación vertical LED
vertikale LED-Beleuchtung
pionowe oświetlenie LED



storing space for additional ice cream containers (below exposition level)
vano di conservazione di vaschette gelato (sotto il piano di esposizione) 

posibilidad de guardar adicionales contenedores con helados (debajo del nivel exposición)
die Möglichkeit der Lagerung zusätzlichen Eisbehälter (unter dem Austellungsstand)

możliwość przechowywania dodatkowych pojemników z lodami (pod poziomem ekspozycji)

upper LED lighting
illuminazione superiore a LED

iluminación superior LED
obere LED-Beleuchtung
oświetlenie górne LED

lift up front glass
vetro sollevato in alto

el Cristal se levanta hacia arriba
Scheibenhebesystem nach oben

szyba podnoszona do góry

illuminated labels of ice cream flavours
illuminate le scritte con nomi del gelato
iluminación de los nombres de helados

beleuchtete Eisgeschmäcke
podświetlane smaki lodów

customizable front panel
pannello frontale cambiabile

los paneles frontales cambiables
beliebige Variante des Frontpanels

dowolny wariant zabudowy frontowej
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Larus





Ardea







The Lenari cooling equipment was design to meet various customers’ requirements. They constitute a modular system, which 
makes possible their optimal arrangement, depending on the size and layout of the interior, as well as on the type of sales. A wide 
range of materials, colours and textures of front panels and free choice of the colour of the finishing of panes on display cabinets 
make the cooling equipment fit the particular venue. On customers’ request we provide complex interior design.

Ease of adjustment

I mobili Lenari sono stati progettati in base alle esigenze dei clienti. E’ un sistema a moduli che permette di costruire un insieme 
di vetrine a seconda della grandezza dell’interno e del carattere dell’attivita’ svolta all’interno di un dato locale. Una vasta gamma 
di materiali, di colori e di finiture dei pannelli e la possibilita’ della scelta di diversi colori delle serigrafie sul vetro permettono di 
adattare le vetrine ad ogni tipo di ambiente commerciale. Su richiesta del cliente forniamo anche i progetti di arredamento.

Facilita’ di arredare

Los muebles Lenari han sido diseñados para satisfacer Clientes de diversas necesidades. El sistema modular permite crear 
composiciones óptimas en función del tamaño, de la distribución y del carácter comercial de espacio a amueblar. Una amplia gama 
de materiales, colores y diseños de paneles frontales así como la posibilidad de seleccionar el color para el acabado de vidrios de 
vitrinas permiten ajustar los equipos a sus preferencias. A petición del Cliente suministraremos proyectos exhaustivos para arreglos 
de espacios.

Flexibilidad

Meble Lenari zostały zaprojektowane z myślą o różnych potrzebach Klientów. Stanowią modułowy system, który umożliwia 
zbudowanie optymalnych układów mebli w zależności od wielkości i układu wnętrza, a także charakteru prowadzonej w nim sprzedaży. 
Szeroka gama materiałów, kolorów i faktur frontowych paneli, jak również możliwość wyboru koloru wykończenia na szybach witryn 
pozwalają dopasować urządzenia do konkretnych punktów sprzedaży. Na życzenie Klienta dostarczamy także kompleksowe projekty 
aranżacyjne całego wnętrza

Łatwość adaptacji

Die Möbel von Lenari wurden gemäß der von unseren Kunden angestellten Anforderungen entworfen. Dank des Modulsystems 
ist die optimale Anordnung von Möbeln möglich, abhängig von der Größe und der Einteilung des Raumes sowie der Verkaufsart. 
Nicht nur breites Angebot von den Stoffen, den Farben und der Oberflächenstruktur sondern auch die Möglichkeit der Wahl von der 
Scheibenzurichtung an den Glasschränken lassen die Kühlanlagen zu konkreten Verkaufsstellen anpassen. Nach dem Wunsch des 
Kunden liefern wir komplexe Einrichtung des ganzen Raumes.

Adaptationsleichteit



Ice-cream parlor, London, England Café & Bakery, Beirut, Lebanon

Supermarket, Warsaw, PolandCafé, Cavazzo, Italy



Café, Warsaw, Poland





The Project uses the Lako (www.lako.pl) luminary dedicated to the Lenari line







optional RAL colours
a scelta colori RAL

opcional color de RAL
beliebige Farbe nach RAL-Palette

opcjonalne kolory RAL

possibility to adjust shelves according to client’s requirement
possibilita’ di adattare i ripiani in base alle esigenze del ciente

estilo libre para la altura y el angulo de suspensión de los estantes
individuelle Anpassung der Regale

możliwość dopasowania półek do potrzeb klienta

customizable front panel
pannello frontale cambiabile

los paneles frontales cambiables
beliebige Variante des Frontpanels

dowolny wariant zabudowy frontowej

arbitrary RAL colour
a scelta colori RAL
cualquier color de RAL
beliebige Farbe nach RAL-Palette
dowolny kolor RAL

Rombo

Floral Gold

Imperial Vintage

Anthracite

Globe



examples of line configurations / esempi delle linee Lenari 
ejemplos de configuración de cadenas / beispiele Konfiguration der Reihen / przykładowe konfiguracje ciągów







First handwritten lines on paper 3D CAD modeling project

Checking and testing real prototypeVerification of 3D printed element, rapid prototyping



Lenari line design concept is the result of combining aesthetics with the knowledge and experience gained during many years of 
cooperation between ES SYSTEM K and GRID Design Studio. Functionality, timeless elegance, discreet charm of economical forms 
were basic assumptions of designers. The intended effect is further emphasized by precise selection of exclusive materials. Lenari 
line has been classified among the finalists of Good Design 2011 contest, organized by the Polish Institute of Industrial Design.

Design concept

Da anni la ditta ES SYSTEM K collabora con lo Studio dei Progettisti GRID. Grazie a questa collaborazione e’ nata la gamma 
Lenari. Il risultato e’ la conseguenza dell’espressione della estetica, della creativita’, dell’esperienza e della conoscenza tecnologica. 
Lavorando sul progetto Lenari e seguendo i trend dei nostri tempi, abbiamo cercato di ottenere un mobile elegante caratterizzato 
dalla semplicita’ della forma. Il risultato finale e’ stato raggiunto anche grazie all’uso di materiali di ottima qualita’ e di finiture 
esclusive. Per questo motivo i mobili Lenari sono stati premiati nel concorso Dobry Wzor 2011 (Bel Design 2011) dall’ Istituto 
Polacco Dei Progetti Industriali.

Concezione del design

La concepción de diseño de la línea Lenari se funda en una fusión del sentimiento de estética con el conocimiento y la experiencia 
ganados durante una colaboración de muchos años de la empresa ES SYSTEM K con Estudio de Proyectos GRID Los principios 
básicos para crear este diseño han sido la funcionalidad, una elegancia universal y una gracia discreta de formas modestas. 
El empleo de materiales exclusivos ha resaltado el efecto proyectado. La línea de muebles Lenari ha sido galardonada como 
finalista en la competición de diseños Mejor Diseño 2011 organizada por el Instituto Polaco de Diseños Industriales.

Concepción de diseño

Koncepcja wzornicza linii Lenari jest rezultatem połączenia poczucia estetyki z wiedzą i doświadczeniem zdobytymi podczas 
wieloletniej współpracy Studia Projektowego GRID z firmą ES SYSTEM K. Funkcjonalność, ponadczasowa elegancja, dyskretny urok 
oszczędnej formy były podstawowymi założeniami projektantów. Zamierzony efekt został dodatkowo podkreślony precyzyjnym 
doborem ekskluzywnych materiałów. Linia mebli Lenari została zakwalifikowana do grona finalistów konkursu Dobry Wzór 2011 
organizowanego przez Polski Instytut Wzornictwa Przemysłowego.

Koncepcja wzornicza

Aus der langjährigen Zusammenarbeit von Projektstudio GRID mit der Firma ES SYSTEM K erfolgten Wissen und Erfahrung, die die 
Entwerfer an der Arbeit an den Lenari- Geräten teilnehmen lassen. Die Funktionalität, die zeitlose Eleganz und der diskrete Charme 
der ökonomischen Formen waren die Grundvoraussetzungen der Projektanten. Das Resultat wurde noch zusätzlich mit der präzisen 
Wahl exklusiver Stoffe unterstrichen. Die Möbel Lenari wurden von dem Polnischen Musterungsinstitut mit dem Preis Gutes Muster 
2011 ausgezeichnet.

Formgestaltungskonzeption



Cutting metal sheet into pieces Preparing metal elements for painting

Soldering evaporator’s elementsAssembling all components



Elegance and excellent quality of Lenari line creates its unique character. It is the result of combination of the latest technology 
and fully involved care and attention to every single detail. Passion, precision, the potential of the whole team are expressed by each 
gentle cutting, metal sheet bending or reflection in an elegant worktop.

Production

L’eleganza e alta qualita’ delle finiture dei mobili Lenari creano il loro carattere; costruiscono l’effetto particolare che e’ il frutto 
di legame tra la tecnologia e l’attenzione dell’esecuzione di ogni dettaglio. La passione, la precisione e la forza del nostro gruppo di 
lavoro trovano il loro sfogo in ogni piega di lamiera, in ogni finitura o nel riflesso sull’elegante piano di lavoro.

Produzione

La elegancia y la perfección a la hora de elaborar el mobiliario Lenari han sido la base para conseguir un carácter único y se 
fundamentan en la fusión de tecnologías más modernas y una atención y un cuidado extraordinarios de los detalles. La pasión, la 
precisión, y el potencial de cada equipo se manifiestan en cada esmerilado suave, curva de metal o brillo de un plano elegante.

Producción

Elegancja i doskonała jakość wykonania mebli Lenari budują ich unikalny charakter, są efektem połączenia najnowszych technologii 
z pełną zaangażowania uwagą i dbałością o każdy detal. Pasja, precyzja, potencjał całego zespołu wyrażają się każdym łagodnym 
szlifem, zagięciem blachy, odbiciem w eleganckim blacie.

Produkcja

Eleganz und exzellente Qualität unserer Möbel Lenari stellen den einzigartigen Charakter unserer Möbel vor, und das ist das 
Ergebnis der Kombination der neuesten Technologie mit voller Sorgfältigkeit und Liebe zum Detail. Leidenschaft, Präzision und 
das Potenzial des Teams kommen zum Ausdruck in jedem einzelnem Schliff, jeder Form des Bleches, in der Spiegelung in jedem 
elegantem Blatt.

Produktion



Headquaters shown from the air Reception desk for our guests

BrainstormingMeetings with clients



The history of ES SYSTEM K company dates back to 1995. Currently 250 employees create a highly qualified team, which on the 
area of nearly 10 000 m2 is manufacturing high quality cooling equipment. The cabinets are installed in supermarkets, petrol stations, 
confectioneries and ice cream parlors. We have the pleasure of living in a beautiful environment, therefore we care so much about 
the aesthetics of our own products.

About us

La storia della ES SYSTEM K comincia nel 1995. Lo staff dell’azienda e’ composto da 250 dipendenti che ogni giorno, sulla 
superficie di 10 000 m2, costruisce le vetrine refrigeranti di alta’ qualita’. I nostri prodotti possono essere applicati nei supermercati, 
nei distributori di benzina, nelle pasticcerie e gelaterie. Ci piace passare il nostro tempo negli ambienti piacevoli; per questo motivo 
stiamo attenti all’estetica di quello che produciamo.

Di noi

La historia de la empresa ES SYSTEM K se remonta desde 1995. Actualmente nuestro equipo se compone de 250 trabajadores 
de altas calificaciones que trabajan en una superficie de casi 10 000 m2 y construyen equipos de refrigeración de la mejor calidad. 
Nuestros productos tienen su uso en supermercados, gasolineras, pastelerías y heladerías. Nos complace estar en ambientes 
agradables y por consiguiente prestamos una atención especial a cuestiones estéticas de nuestros productos.

Sobre nosotros

Historia firmy ES SYSTEM K sięga 1995 roku. Obecnie 250 pracowników tworzy wysoko wykwalifikowany zespół, który na powierzchni 
blisko 10 000 m2, buduje najwyższej jakości urządzenia chłodnicze. Znajdują one zastosowanie w supermarketach, na stacjach 
benzynowych, w cukierniach i lodziarniach. Czerpiemy przyjemność z przebywania w pięknym otoczeniu, dlatego dbamy o estetykę 
naszych własnych produktów.

O nas

Die Geschichte der Marke ES SYSTEM K beginnt im Jahre 1995. Heute beschäftigten wir 250 Mitarbeiter, die ein hochqualifiziertes 
Team bilden, das auf einer Fläche von ca. 10 000 m2, die hochqualitativen Produkte für Marktnetze, Tankstellen, Bäckereien und 
Gastronomie baut. Der Aufenthalt in einer schönen Umgebung bereitet uns Freunde, deshalb kümmern wir uns um die Ästhetik 
unserer Produkte.

Über uns



Lenari line during the Expo Sweet 2012 trade fairs, Warsaw Polish Prime Minister during the exhibition of best designed products in Poland

The photosessions with kids in ES SYSTEM K’s factoryPresentation of Lenari line at SIGEP 2012 trade fairs, Rimini



Our latest concepts have been presented at numerous industry events, wherever good taste dominates. We are always happy to 
support the culinary talents. In addition to the traditional space such as retail buildings, Lenari line was also presented in an art 
gallery at the Polish Institute of Industrial Design in Warsaw, during the post-competition exhibition Good Design 2011.

Industry events

Le nostre idee piu’ innovaive trovano il loro spazio durante varie esposizioni del settore; siamo sempre presenti dove conta il buon 
gusto. Supportiamo i futuri talenti del mondo di pasticceria. I prodotti Lenari, oltre a far parte degli spazi di relax nei centri commerciali, 
si presentavano benissimo durante la mostra dell’arte presso l’Istituto del Design Indsutriale che ogni anno attribuisce un premio 
di design Dobry Wzor 2011 (Bel Design 2011).

Eventi del Settore

Swoje najnowsze koncepcje prezentujemy na licznych imprezach branżowych, wszędzie tam, gdzie króluje dobry smak. Zawsze chęt-
nie wspieramy kulinarne talenty. Oprócz tak tradycyjnej przestrzeni, jak obiekty handlowe, meble Lenari doskonale prezentowały się 
także w galerii sztuki przy Instytucie Wzornictwa Przemysłowego w Warszawie, podczas pokonkursowej wystawy Dobry Wzór 2011.

Imprezy branżowe

Presentamos nuestras nuevas soluciones en varios eventos relacionados con el sector y siempre estamos presentes en lugares 
donde reina el buen gusto. Con mucho interés apoyamos a los talentos de la cocina. A parte de lugares tradicionales, como por 
ejemplo espacios comerciales, el mobiliario Lenari ha sido presentado en la galería de arte anexa al Instituto Polaco de Diseños 
Industriales en Varsovia, durante la competición Mejor Diseño 2011.

Eventos del sector

Unsere Neuigkeiten stellen wir auf zahlreichen Branchenveranstaltungen vor, überall wo ein guter Geschmack herrscht. Wir 
unterstützen immer gern die kulinarischen Talente. Wir passen perfekt nicht nur zu den traditionellen Räumen in Geschäften, aber 
unsere Möbel wurden auch in der Kunstgalerie am Institut für Industrie Design in Warschau, nach dem Wettbewerb einer Ausstellung 
Dobry Wzór 2011, ausgestellt.

Branchenveranstaltungen
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Perspective ES SYSTEM K's markets

Markets not yet served

Our ideas originate in Central Europe, in a plant situated in southern Poland. Yet we draw our inspirations from various cultures and locations all over the 

world. The people who chose our “cooling style” live currently in over 40 countries, and our expansion into new markets still continues.

To make your communication with us simpler, our consulting team is at your service. We invite you to contact us by the phone, e-mail, and Skype, and 

welcome you to our company’s fan page: www.facebook.com/essystemk



Versatility of Lenari line is not only a possibility of adjustment to different space conditions. Popularity of the brand in various parts 
of the world also shows that timeless elegance suits also to different cultural conditions. With these cabinets you can sell both: apple 
pies, belgian chocolates, french crème brûlée or italian panna cotta.

Scope

Il modo universale dell’applicazione dei mobili Lenari non e’ solo il fatto di poter adattarli ad ogni tipo d’ambiente. Il marchio viene 
venduto in tutto il mondo e questo ci fa capire che l’eleganza viene richieste sempre e dappertutto, indipenentemente dalle diversita’ 
culturali. Le vetrine Lenari possono essere usate per la vendita delle torte di mele, ma anche delle praline di Belgio, creme brule 
francese o panna cotta italiana.

Applicazione

Uniwersalność mebli Lenari to nie tylko możliwość dostosowania urządzeń do różnych warunków przestrzennych. Popularność marki 
w różnych zakątkach świata świadczy także o tym, że ponadczasowa elegancja doskonale sprawdza się w odmiennych warunkach 
kulturowych. Z witryn tych możemy sprzedawać zarówno: szarlotkę, belgijskie pralinki, francuski crème brûlée czy panna cottę. 

Zasięg

La universalidad del mobiliario Lenari no se debe solamente a la posibilidad de adaptación de los equipos a diferentes condiciones 
de espacio. La popularidad de la marca demuestra que la elegancia universal se acepta en distintas condiciones culturales. En 
nuestras vitrinas se presentan igual de bien: pasteles de manzana polacos, bombones belgas, crème brûlée francés o panna cotta.

Alcance

Die Vielseitigkeit unserer Möbel bedeutet nicht nur in der Lage zu sein die Geräte in verschiedene Räume anzupassen. Die Beliebtheit 
der Marke weltweit zeigt uns auch, dass diese zeitlose Eleganz zu unterschiedlichen Kulturen perfekt passt. Aus dem Schaufenster 
der Theke können wir sowohl Apfelkuchen, belgische Pralinen, französisch Creme Brulee oder Panna Cotta verkaufen.

Weite





The wide range of the Lenari cooling devices makes it possible to create variety of full lines, depending on the size and arrangement 
of the interior and on the function performed by the equipment. Most models are produced in several sizes. Top quality, reliable sub- 
-assemblies provided by reputable producers guarantee efficient functioning of the Lenari cooling devices. Technological solutions 
optimize their operation in terms of both intended use and energy consumption. In selected devices it was possible to use environment 
friendly cooling agents, such as propane.

Technical specification

Una vasta gamma delle vetrine Lenari permette di creare le linee in base alle esigenze dell’ambiente, alle sue dimensioni e alla sua 
destinazione d’uso. La maggior parte delle vetrine viene prodotto in varie dimensioni. I prodotti Lenari si distinguono per l’ alta qualita’ 
dei dettagli usati che garantiscono il loro perfetto funzionamento. Le soluzioni tecniche che sono state applicate ottimizzano il loro 
lavoro anche dal punto di vista del risparmio energetico. In alcuni prodotti Lenari viene usato un gas a basso impatto ambientale 
(propano).

Specificazione tecnica

El sistema modular permite crear composiciones óptimas en función del tamaño y de la distribución de espacio a amueblar y de 
las funciones a cumplir. La mayoría de modelos se produce en diversos tamaños. Los componentes de alta calidad, producidos 
por fabricantes de renombre, garantizan un funcionamiento infalible de los equipos. Las soluciones técnicas empleadas en ciertos 
equipos optimalizan su funcionamiento desde el punto de vista de consumo energético y su destinación. En algunos equipos se ha 
optado por refrigerantes no dañinos para el medio ambiente, como por ejemplo el propano.

Especificaciones técnicas

Szeroka oferta urządzeń Lenari pozwala na tworzenie dowolnych linii sprzedażowych w zależności od wielkości i układu pomieszczenia, 
a także funkcji, jakie meble powinny spełniać. Większość modeli produkowana jest w kilku wariantach wielkościowych. Wysokiej 
jakości podzespoły renomowanych producentów gwarantują niezawodną pracę urządzeń Lenari. Zastosowane w poszczególnych 
urządzeniach rozwiązania techniczne optymalizują ich pracę pod kątem przeznaczenia i zużycia energii. W niektórych urządzeniach 
zastosowano przyjazne dla środowiska czynniki chłodnicze, typu propan.

Specyfikacja techniczna

Eine breite Palette von Geräten Lenari ermöglicht es Ihnen, beliebige Linien des Umsatzes erstellen, abhängig von der Größe und 
Anordnung der Zimmer und auch von der Funktion, die Möbel erfüllen sollen. Die meisten Möbel sind in mehreren Großvarianten 
produziert. Hohe Qualität bewährten Komponenten von namhaften Herstellern garantiert zuverlässige Arbeit von Geräten Lenari. 
Eingesetzte in verschiedenen Geräten technische Lösungen optimieren ihre Arbeit im Hinblick auf den Zweck und den Energieverbrauch. 
Die einige Geräte Lenari wurden mit den umweltfreundlichen Kältemitteln (z.B. Propan) betrieben.

Technische Spezifikation



Manufacturer reserves the right to change the technical parameters of cabinets / La ditta si riserva il diritto di modificare i parametri del funzionamento del banco / La empresa se reserva el derecho de cambiar los parámetros de los dispositivos
Das Unternehmen behält sich das Recht vor, die technischen Daten zu ändern / Producent zastrzega sobie prawo do zmiany parametrów urządzenia

Pastry and pralines
Pasticceria e praline

Pastel y praline de chocolate
Kuchen und Pralinen

Ciasta i praliny czekoladowe

Ice cream
Gelateria
Helados

Eis
Lody 

Self-service
Self-service
Autoservicio

Selbstbedienung
Samoobsługa

Vertical display unit
Vetrina verticale

Armarios frigoríficos
Kühlschran

Szafa chłodnicza

Limicola 1.0 Limicola 1.4 Limicola EXT 45 Limicola INT 45 Limosa 1.2 Limosa 1.7 Limosa 2.2 Limosa EXT 45 Larus 1.0 Larus 1.4 Ardea 0.7

Length without end walls / Lunghezza senza fianchi 
Longitud sin lados / Länge ohne Seiten / Długość bez boków [mm] 1 000 1 400 1 155 1 655 2 150 1 000 1 400

Length with end walls / Lunghezza con fianchi 
Longitud con lados / Länge mit Seiten / Długość z bokami [mm] 1 070 1 470 1 225 1 725 2 220 1 070 1 470 770

Useful capacity / Capienza vaschette 
Capacidad utilitaria / Nutzfläche / Pojemność użytkowa [dm3] 246 350 305 276 252 358 157

Number of ice cream containers / N. vaschette 
Cantidad de contenedores / Menge der Eisbehältern 
Ilość pojemników na lody 
– 360 × 165 × 120 mm 
– 360 × 165 × 120 mm

12
12

18
18

24
24

12 

Number of ice cream containers / N. vaschette 
Cantidad de contenedores / Menge der Eisbehältern 
Ilość pojemników na lody 
– 360 × 165 × 150 mm
– 360 × 165 × 120 mm

12
6

18
9

24
12

12 

Number of ice cream containers / N. vaschette 
Cantidad de contenedores / Menge der Eisbehältern 
Ilość pojemników na lody 
– 360 × 165 × 180 mm 12 18 24 12 

Useful container capacity / Capienza veschette / Nutzfläche der Eisbehältern 
Capacidad de contenedores / Pojemność użytkowa pojemników
(360 × 165 × 120 mm) [dm3] 125 187 250 125

Refrigerant / Refrigerante / Refrigeración / Kühlfaktor / Czynnik chłodniczy R404A R404A R404A R404A R404A R404A R404A R404A R404A R404A R290 / R404A

Built-in hermetic refrigerant unit / Unita’ refrigerante incorporata ermetica 
Con agregado frigorífico / Eingebautes, hermetisches Kühlaggregat 
Wbudowany hermetyczny agregat chłodniczy

Remote refrigerant unit / Unita’ refrigerante remota 
Exterior Agregado frigorífico / Außeres Kühlaggregat 
Zewnętrzny agregat chłodniczy

Air controlled condenser / Condensatore refrigerato con aria 
Condensador refrigerado con aire / Kondensator mit Hilfe einer Luft kühlen 
Skraplacz chłodzony powietrzem

Water controlled condenser / Condensatore refrigerato con acqua 
Condensador refrigerado con agua / Kondensator mit Hilfe eines Wasser kühlen 
Skraplacz chłodzony wodą

Number of refrigerant evaporators / Numero di evaporatori 
Cantidad de los evaporadores / Menge der Verdampfern / Ilość parowników

1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1

Fan assisted refrigeration system / Sistema dinamico 
Sistema dinámico / Kühlsystem mit Hilfe der Lüfter 
System chłodzenia wspomagany wentylatorami

Electronic digital control board / Pannello di commando elettronico 
Controlador eléctrico / Elektronische Steuerung / Sterownik elektroniczny

Time automatic defrost system with electric heater 
Sistema automatico di scongelamento tramite le resistenze 
Sistema Automático de descongelado con radiador eléctrico 
Automatische Abtauung mit Hilfe elektrischer Sieder 
Automatyczny system odmrażania za pomocą grzałek elektrycznych

Time automatic defrost system with hot gas injection 
Sistema automatico di scongelamento tramite gas 
Sistema Automático de descongelado con gas de compresor 
Automatische Abtauung mit Hilfe eines heißen Gas aus Kompressor 
Automatyczny system odmrażania gorącym gazem ze sprężarki

Time automatic defrosting system / Sistema automatico di scongelamento 
Automático sistema de descongelado / Automatische Abtauungsystem 
Automatyczny system odmrażania

Expansion valve system 
Sistema refrigerante con valvola di espansione 
Sistema frigorífico con válvula expansible 
Kühlsystem mit thermostatischen Expansionsventil 
Układ chłodniczy z termostatycznym zaworem rozprężnym

Capillary tube system / Sistema refrigerante con capillari 
Sistema frigorífico con capilar / Kühlsystem mit Kapillare 
Układ chłodniczy z kapilarą

Temperature class / Temperatura di lavoro 
Clase de temperatura / Temperaturklasse / Klasa temperaturowa [°C]

3S: +2 / +8  
3S: +14 / +16 

3S: +2 / +8  
3S: +14 / +16 

3S: +2 / +8  
3S: +14 / +16 

3S: +2 / +8  
3S: +14 / +16 3L2: –21 / –14 3L2: –21 / –14 3L2: –21 / –14 3L2: –21 / –14 3H1: +4 / +8 3H1: +4 / +8 3M2: +2 / +6

Power supply / Tensione 
Potencia eléctrica / Spannungspeisung / Napięcie zasilania 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz 230V, 50 Hz

 Standard / Di serie / Estándar / Standard / Standard  Not available / Non disponibile / No disponible / Nicht erhältlich / Niedostępny  Option / Opzione / Opcional / Option / Opcja  Trapezoid / Trapezoidali / Trapezoides / Trapezförmig / Trapezowe 

 Pastry / Pasticceria / Pastel / Kuchen / Ciasta  Pralines / Praline / Praline de chocolate / Pralinen / Praliny czekoladowe  Requires 3-phase installation / Richiede un’installazione trifase / Exige instalación tres fases / Erfordert Dreiphasen-Installation / Wymaga instalacji trójfazowej
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